6 To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced 
panels for rust protection.

$ 100.00 $ 60 00

Total $ 8118.72 $ 7028 72

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a 
Lump Sum Basis We have further adjusted the amount 
to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: $ 5600.00

SDLS: FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY